The work consists of a unique lot as follows:
FOR THErural electrification project ofNtafubu, Mubang andMenkah quarter in Bamendankwe village,

Bamenda 1 Sub-Division, Mezam Division, North West Region
Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 52 310 825 (fifty two million three hundred and ten
thousand eight hundred and twenty five franc) CFAF.

4. Participation and origin

Participation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonian enterprises that ore in
compliance with the Cameroon lows.

5. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to Tender shaii be financed by the 2021 Public